

MISS RODEO KENTUCKY 2024 PAGEANT PUBLIC SCHEDULE OF EVENTS November 9-11, 2023

All times, locations and room numbers are tentative and subject to change per the decision of the Miss Rodeo Kentucky Pageant Executive

Board of Directors and Venue Staff.

MRKP Event Tickets: https://www.missrodeokentucky.com/pageanttickets
NAILE Rodeo Tickets: https://livestockexpo.org/

THURSDAY, NOVEMBER 9, 2023:

8:00am CONTESTANT CHECK-IN: SpringHill Suites by Marriott Louisville Airport, Louisville, Kentucky. Open to parents, families,

etc. only. A cart for your luggage will be given to you at this time (Miss and Teen) and will be taken to your room for you at check-

in time.

8:30am PARENTS' MEETING: SpringHill Suites by Marriott Louisville Airport, Louisville, Kentucky.

9:00am OFFICIAL INTRODUCTIONS/ORIENTATION: SpringHill Suites by Marriott Louisville Airport, Louisville,

Kentucky. Open to the public. Miss and Teen contestants will be under the supervision of pageant chaperones for the duration of the pageant following orientation. Contestants will introduce themselves and answer an impromptu

question. Media Interviews will also be filmed at this time.

11:30am HORSEMANSHIP: Freedom Hall, Kentucky Exposition Center. Free and open to the public. Junior Miss contestants are required

to attend and support older age division contestants.

5:30pm **2023 TITLEHOLDER MEET & GREET:** Kentucky Exposition Center, Freedom Hall. Open to the public.

7:00pm RODEO PERFORMANCE #1: Freedom Hall, Kentucky Exposition Center. Tickets available for purchase through Kentucky

Exposition Center.

FRIDAY, NOVEMBER 10, 2023:

2:00pm SPEECH COMPETITION: SpringHill Suites by Marriott Louisville Airport, Louisville, Kentucky. Ticketed Event through

MRK. Contestants will give their extemporaneous or prepared speech (depending on age division) and will answer an impromptu

question.

5:30pm **2023 TITLEHOLDER MEET & GREET:** Kentucky Exposition Center, Freedom Hall. Open to the public.

7:00pm RODEO PERFORMANCE #2 - "TOUGH ENOUGH TO WEAR PINK": Freedom Hall, Kentucky Exposition Center. Tickets

available for purchase through Kentucky Exposition Center.

SATURDAY, NOVEMBER 12, 2023:

1:30pm MISS RODEO KENTUCKY FASHION SHOW: South Wing B-101, Kentucky Exposition Center, Louisville, Kentucky.

Ticketed event through MRK.

3:30pm MISS RODEO 2024 CORONATION: South Wing B-101, Kentucky Exposition Center, Louisville, Kentucky. Ticketed event

through MRK.

5:00pm 2023 & 2024 TITLEHOLDER MEET & GREET: Freedom Hall, Kentucky Exposition Center, Location TBA. Open to the

public.

7:00pm RODEO PERFORMANCE #3: Freedom Hall, Kentucky Exposition Center. Miss Rodeo Kentucky 2023 & 2024 will ride in the

grand entry.

The Miss Rodeo Kentucky Pageant Hospitality Room is located in South Wing B-107 & B-108 of the Kentucky Exposition Center.